NEW RESIDENTIAL
CONSTRUCTION
Single Family:
Attached

Detached

Sub-Total

Multi-Family:
Buildings/Units

NEW COMMERCIAL/
NON-RESIDENTIAL
CONSTRUCTION

NEW INDUSTRIAL

ALL OTHER PERMITS:
Building

Electrical

Heating

Plumbing
Sidewalk/Approach
Demaolition*

TOTAL/ALL PERMITS
*Includes interior demolition
as well as entire structure

VALUATION
New Construction
Materials Only

Residential

Commercial

Industrial
Alterations and Additions
Materials Only

TOTAL

Fees Collected for
All Permits Issued
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MONTHLY REPORT
BUILDING INSPECTION SERVICES

CITY OF BETTENDORF

November, 2006

NOVEMBER
2006

O Mo

107
39
92
42
23

315

3,297,955
3,297,955

1,121,271

4,419,226

36,722

YEAR-TO-DATE

R B P

p5]

2006

38
109
147

1

(12 Units)

11

0

1,088
530
747
642
272

13

3,460

83,046,201
34,332,848
48,713,353

14,678,803

97,725,004

692,979
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2005

10
12
22

74
68
94
65
29

358

6,283,331
4,468,869
1,814,462

1,691,689

7,975,020

65,661

YEAR-TO-DATE
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2005

58
122
180

22

1,135
561
736
642
220

3,503

49,394,886
38,808,217
10,586,669

12,165,415

61,560,301

545,165



BUILDING INSPECTION SERVICES

NEW RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION
Single Family Dwelling, Detached

1.

6928 Still Creek Pass -
Tim Dolan Deveiopment

5565 Judge Rd. -
Larry Millage/D.R.Millage Co.

6907 Still Creek Pass -
Tim Dolan Development

5735 Remington Rd. N. -
Windmiller Design & Development
5304 Julie Ann Ct. -
Tony Showers

6285 Eagle Ridge Rd. -

November, 2006

Lot 11 Old Hunter Woods Second Add.

Lot 17 Century Heights 17th Addition

Lot 3 Old Hunter Woods Second Add.

Lot 7 Fieldstone Pointe First Add.

Lot 25 Century Heights Fourteenth Addition

Lot 53 Highland Green Third Addition at Crow Valley

Mike & Sara Gimbel/Walter Building Contractor

3308 Summertree Ave. -
Advance Homes, Inc.
5565 Julie Ann Rd. -

Lot 12 Schaefer Farms Nine

Lot 11 Century Heights Sixteanth Addition

Steve Cremer/Winters Custom Homes, Inc.

6227 Eagle Ridge Rd. -
Windmiller Design & Development

Single Family Dwelling Attached

1.

2.

3188 Meridith Way -
Advance Homes, Inc.
3192 Meridith Way -

Advance Homes, Inc.

Mutlti-Family Dwelling - None

Lot 50 Highland Green Third Addition at Crow Valley

Lot 15 Schaefer Farms Eleven

Lot 16 Schaefer Farms Eleven

COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL CONSTRUCTION - None

DEMOLITION
(10/6/06) 1939 State St. - 028/078/004 PT SE SE SW
City of Bettendorf/Miller Trucking & Excavating

1.



