MONTHLY REPORT BUILDING INSPECTION SERVICES CITY OF BETTENDORF November, 2006

	N	OVEMBER 2006	YE	AR-TO-DATE 2006	NO	OVEMBER 2005	YE	AR-TO-DATE 2005	
NEW RESIDENTIAL				2000		2003		2005	
CONSTRUCTION									
Single Family:									
Attached		2		38		10		58	
Detached		9		109		12		122	
Sub-Total		11		147		22		180	
Multi-Family:									
Buildings/Units		0		1		0		0	
5 7 7 7 7		Ū		(12 Units)		U		0	
NEW COMMERCIAL/				(12 Offics)					
NON-RESIDENTIAL									
CONSTRUCTION		0		11		4		22	
NEW INDUSTRIAL		0		0		0		0	
ALL OTHER PERMITS:									
Building		107		1,098		74		1,135	
Electrical	39			530		68	1,135 561		
Heating	92			_		94	736		
Plumbing	42			642	65		642		
Sidewalk/Approach	23			272		29		220	
Demolition*	1		13		2		8		
TOTAL/ALL PERMITS	315		3,460		358		3,503		
*Includes interior demolition								0,000	
as well as entire structure									
VALUATION									
New Construction									
Materials Only	\$	3,297,955	\$	83,046,201	\$	6,283,331	\$	49,394,886	
Residential	\$	3,297,955	\$	34,332,848	\$	4,468,869	\$	38,808,217	
Commercial	\$	-	\$	48,713,353	\$	1,814,462	\$	10,586,669	
Industrial	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	
Alterations and Additions									
Materials Only	\$	1,121,271	\$	14,678,803	\$	1,691,689	\$	12,165,415	
TOTAL	\$	4,419,226	\$	97,725,004	\$	7,975,020	\$	61,560,301	
Fees Collected for									
All Permits Issued	\$	36,722	\$	692,979	\$	65,661	\$	545,165	

BUILDING INSPECTION SERVICES November, 2006

NEW RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION

Single Family Dwelling, Detached

1. 6928 Still Creek Pass - Lot 11 Old Hunter Woods Second Add.

Tim Dolan Development

5565 Judge Rd.
 Lot 17 Century Heights 17th Addition

Larry Millage/D.R.Millage Co.

3. 6907 Still Creek Pass - Lot 3 Old Hunter Woods Second Add.

Tim Dolan Development

4. 5735 Remington Rd. N. - Lot 7 Fieldstone Pointe First Add.

Windmiller Design & Development

5. 5304 Julie Ann Ct. - Lot 25 Century Heights Fourteenth Addition

Tony Showers

6. 6285 Eagle Ridge Rd. - Lot 53 Highland Green Third Addition at Crow Valley

Mike & Sara Gimbel/Walter Building Contractor

7. 3308 Summertree Ave. - Lot 12 Schaefer Farms Nine

Advance Homes, Inc.

8. 5565 Julie Ann Rd. - Lot 11 Century Heights Sixteenth Addition

Steve Cremer/Winters Custom Homes, Inc.

9. 6227 Eagle Ridge Rd. - Lot 50 Highland Green Third Addition at Crow Valley

Windmiller Design & Development

Single Family Dwelling Attached

1. 3188 Meridith Way - Lot 15 Schaefer Farms Eleven

Advance Homes, Inc.

2. 3192 Meridith Way - Lot 16 Schaefer Farms Eleven

Advance Homes, Inc.

Multi-Family Dwelling - None

COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL CONSTRUCTION - None

DEMOLITION

 (10/6/06) 1939 State St. - 028/078/004 PT SE SE SW City of Bettendorf/Miller Trucking & Excavating